AGRICULTURURAL LIGHTING
MODEL: EDNB
APPLICATION
EDEN-B series is designed specifically for single and multilayer indoor growing. The driver can be placed on
the fixture or can be placed on top of the rack or other convenient location. The modularity allows the customer
to choose from multiple wattages from 500W to 900W. The standard 6-bar, 630W fixture delivers 1700 mmol/s
at >2.7 mmol/J efficacy.
FEATURES

PRO-S: Higher efficacy, Lower price
PRO-E: Pro version with Highest performance
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL EFFICACY PPF
EDNB-FS240-900W-ECO-C-8B-42 2.4 2160
EDNB-FS265-900W-MID-S-8B-42 2.65 2385
EDNB-FS265-900W-PRO-S-8B-42 2.65 2385
EDNB-FS265-900W-PRO-E-8B-42 2.65 2385
EDNB-FS240-630W-ECO-C-6B-42 2.4 1510
EDNB-FS270-630W-MID-S-6B-42 2.7 1700
EDNB-FS270-630W-PRO-S-6B-42 2.7 1700
EDNB-FS270-630W-PRO-E-6B-42 2.7 1700
EDNB-FS240-500W-ECO-C-4B-42 2.4 1150
EDNB-FS270-500W-MID-S-4B-42 2.7 1350
EDNB-FS270-500W-PRO-S-4B-42 2.7 1350
EDNB-FS270-500W-PRO-E-4B-42 2.7 1350
www.newlavie.comPHONE: + 1 408 641 1848
EMAIL: info@newlavie.com 177 Park Ave, #200, San Jose CA 95113
POWER (W) 100 V 208 V 240 V 277 V